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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Etime.lha
StarBlanker.lha

Spacelog. lha
.54

Mackie.lha
ProgUtils.lha
MiscUtils.lha
TurboMandel. lha
DissiDemos. lha

RexxP1Plot.lha
.3

DocSplit.lha
.0

Verify.lha
.2

Gears.lha
UeditUpdate. lha
PageCnt.lha

SuperRetLab. lha
v1i.1l

util/time
util/blank

biz/dbase

util/mouse
dev/misc
game/gag
gfx/fract
mus/midi

misc/sci

dev/misc

disk/misc

misc/misc
text/edit
text/misc

text/print
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help

Size Age Description

14K 652xDisplay elapsed time between events. V1.05c

18K

66K

29K

38K

14K

116K

158K

423K

7K

9K

44K

53K

5K

22K

653«Animated starfield screen blanker.

v1.00

654«Database of space mission information. V1 <«

654xVersatile CLI/Macro-key popup utility. V1.4

654«Misc programming examples and utilities.

654+xSmall sound and screen hacks.

654+xFast Mandelbrot program with GUI.

V1.0

654«Demo version of Midi Sample Wrench. V1.1

654«Lib of C funcs for scientific plotting. VO <«

655+«Split 1.3 autodoc files by

routine name.

V1l <

655«Walk directory tree and read all files. V1 <«

655«Calculate and display bicycle gears.

v1i.1

655«Partial update for Uedit text editor. V2.5d

655«xCount form feeds in a file.

655«Print address labels 3-up,

V1.0

5 lines/label.

(_)
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ScreenZap.lha dev/debug 10K 655«Forcibly removes screens and windows. V2.3

Rocket.lha game/gag 11K 655xScreen hack that zeroes in on mouse ptr.

SnowFall.lha game/gag 17K 655xScreen hack, blizzard in your amiga.

IceFrac.lha gfx/fract 26K 655«Diffusion Limited Aggregation fractals. V2 <«
.1

FixIcons.lha util/cli 12K 655xChange default tools of icons. V1.2

Anot_8.1lha mods/funet 97K 656+xModule

BrosseurKoach.lha mods/funet 245K 656xModule

DoooomOrWhat.lha mods/funet 6K 656«Module

Economyl6.lha mods/funet 18K 656xModule

EktoplasmOMati.lha mods/funet 146K 656xModule

EoliaMistrely.lha mods/funet 107K 656xModule

Hockylir.lha mods/funet 10K 656«Module

Jaricon.lha mods/funet 109K 656*Module

JonasTheBarbar.lha mods/funet 29K 656+Module

LoveStory.lha mods/funet 16K 656*Module

MuzykalITechnik.lha mods/funet 114K 656*Module

NeospasmIsoMat.lha mods/funet 192K 656+Module

Neotech2.1lha mods/funet 143K 656+«Module

Neotechir.lha mods/funet 162K 656+Module

Neotrancer.lha mods/funet 50K 656*Module

Omenakauppiaan.lha mods/funet 108K 656xModule

Ravedyou.lha mods/funet 55K 656+Module

RockReksio.lha mods/funet 98K 656+Module

ShatteredHarmo.lha mods/funet 9K 656«Module

Supersmall.lha mods/funet 13K 656+Module

TheArtOfMusic.lha mods/funet 123K 656«Module
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